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(Unknown)
(Unnamed)
Adolph
Baude
Bauer
Becker
Bitter
Braun
Biichert
Busch
Debus
Dinges
Dittenbier
Eckhard
Eckhardt
Ehof
Fatius

Flack

326,
143,
587,
41,

260,
560,
95,

611,
428,
11,

500,
518,
176,
320,
110,
527,
605,

686,

593,

131,

101,

431,

125,

602,

263,

608,

671,

161,

119,

407,

635,

458,

275,

164,

434,

539,

515, 533,

284, 302, 350, 404, 410,

581, 662,
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446,

479,

488,

641,

656,
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Forster
Fuchs
Geig
Gleim
Gobel
Goringer
Gottfried
Gottlieb
Grasmiick
Haberman
Haidt
Hardt
Harrzog
Heidt

Heil
Heimbuch
Heinrich

Heitz

188,
17,
572,
14,
530,
44,
494,

437,

584,
545,
257,
644,
71,

137,
26,

563,

632,

374,

299,

227,

191,

53,

329,

80,
152,

272,

377,

386,

290,

197,

359,

482,

269,

692,

503,

440,

221,

380,

623,

518,

563,

251,

464,

638,

590,
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254,

479,

680,

614,

296,

488,

620,

305,

500,

623,

308,

539,

650,

317,

542,

323,

662,

455,

461,

542,

626,

644,
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Hellmuth 107,
Heyd 83,
Heydt 116, 149,
Jeste 683,
Kampel 425,
Keck 206, 491, 626,
Kerner 185, 521, 557, 638, 680,
Kleim 536, 554, 572, 629,
Korner 65, 77, 140, 218, 353, 392, 482,
Kraft 671,
Kreiter 173,
Kreuter 125, 509, 620, 668,
Krikau 578, 647,
Kuhn 167, 389, 674,
Kunkel 86, 617, 653,
Lind 215, 596,
Lorenz 497, 581,
Marcus 47, 113, 176, 209, 293, 356, 413, 467, 470, 512,
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Markus
Martin
Maywald
Meisner
Metzger
Meywald
Miiller
Olberg
Penbor
Popp
Preis
Preisz
Prinz
Rein
Reitz
Ries
Roth

Rothenhiuser

395,
182,
74,
29,

485,

122,
521,
659,
596,
155,

89,

242,
341,
134,
614,

158,

413,
332,
98,

32,

200,
401,
68,

344,

536,

347, 443, 470, 485, 506, 548, 566, 629,
35, 59, 224, 476, 491, 530, 551, 677,
239, 311, 314, 422, 437, 452,

560, 575, 587, 593, 632, 635 665 683,
212, 236, 659, 677, 689,

383, 506, 524, 605, 608,
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686,
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Rube 56, 356, 497, 641, 692,
Schifer 50,
Scheidt 617,
Schiebelhut 668,
Schlauge 527,
Schleacher 167,
Schlechter 38,
Schleicher 2, 122, 128, 203, 278, 281, 494, 674,
Schleuger 569,
Schlichting 338, 398,
Schmidt 554,
Schneiter 656,
Schroter 92, 287, 365, 419, 473, 494, 599, 611,
Simke 116,
Spat 509,
Steiglitz 104, 170, 233, 341,
Steits 575,
Stier 179, 335,
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Stiglitz 20,
Storek 395,
Térmer 194, 230, 245, 248, 362, 368, 578, 602, 647,
Triol 545, 590,
Trioll 23, 146, 503, 584,
Valentin 689,
Wachtel 416,
Weber 371, 449, 512,
Weigand 2,
Weigandt 266,
Weigund 62,
Wiirfel 515, 533,
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